Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
^.''	CAZUI	IIIa, YA 22313-1430				Attorney Docket No.	117330		
		ecord the attached document. mber of pages including cover a	theet, attachments, and doc	cument: 2					
				_					
1,	A.	Name of conveying parties: 1. Masayuki SUZUK 2. Hideo ISHIZU	I	2. A. SE	KOKU MICON 2-1-9,	d address of receiving party JSAI ELECTRIC JDUCTOR SERVIC SHINJUKU, SHIN O 160-0022 JAPAI	CE, INC. IUKU-KU		
	B.	Additional name(s) of convey	ing party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 🔀 No						
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:	-	В,	Addition	al name(s) & address(es) att ☐Yes 🔀 1			
	\boxtimes	Assignment [☐ Merger						
		Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	1					
	\Box	Other							
	₽.	Execution Date: October 14	, 2003-all						
4.	Α.	If this document is being filed	ed together with anew application, the execution date of the application is:						
	В.	Patent Application No. 10/67	70,337	C.	Patent No	o.(s)			
			Additional numbers atta	ibers attached? 🔲 Yes 🖾 No					
5,	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Тога	l number o	of applications and patents in	ovolved: <u>1</u>			
	Na	me: <u>James A. Oliff</u>				arge Deposit Account No 7 CFR 3.41) in the amou			
	Address: OUFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787				Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.				
9.	To the	ement and signature. the best of my knowledge and be original document. cs A. Oliff Registration No. 27, mas J. Pardini Registration No.	Harlm_	ation is true		ect and any attached copy is c: <u>February 2</u> 4, 2004	a true copy of		

PATENT

RECORDED: 02/24/2004

				ASSIGNM					
		(1)	<u>Masayı</u>	ıki <u>SUZUKI</u>	(5)	<u> </u>			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)			(6)				
. ,	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)			(7)				
		(4)	_		(8)	<u> </u>			
		to eac	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to						
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	KOKU	SAI ELECTRIC SE <u>M</u>	IICONDUCTOR SERVICE INC.				
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)			ки, То <u>куо 1</u> 60-002 <u>2 Japan</u>				
	Assignee	(herei the er inven	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as						
(11)	Insert	(11)			PARATUS AND SEMICONDUCT				
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number		APPA	RATUS HAVING HI	EATER INSPECTION APPARATU	S MOUNTED THEREON			
		(Atte	mey Doc	ket No.)			
	Аррисания нишось	for w	(Attorney Docket No						
(12)	Insert Date of								
` ′	Signing of Application	(12)							
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.\$. ap	plication Serial Num					
	Identification for filed applications	file	i		<u> </u>				
applica any app the Ass claims receam resultin entire i assignm	tions and patents as the Ass 2) Each undersigned agre- plication or continuation or ignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agre- or provisions of the interna 4) Each undersigned agre- ination a grant of a valid U 5) Each undersigned auti- g from said application(s) interest herein assigned, and nent is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned here-	signec makes to exe division to exe division to exe tional Co tes to per nited Stat aorizes ar to the said that he h his heirs,	y deem no cute all po thereof, or ning evide cute all po nvention of form all a tes patent ad request di Assigne- nas not ex- successors	apers necessary in contract and patent or reissue the and going forward apers and documents for Protection of Industriant was a case which to the Assignet. It is the Commissioner of a Assignet of the ceuted, and will not set, assigns and legal and OLIFF & BERRID.	and perform any act which may be strial Property or similar agreement may be necessary to obtain, mainta of Patents to issue any and all Letter entire interest, and covenants that he execute, any agreements in conflict!	h may be declared concerning invention, and to cooperate with necessary in connection with a. in or confirm by reissue or as Patents of the United States e has full right to convey the nerewith, and agrees that this assignment any further			
	In witness whereof, exe	uted by	the under	rsigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name	(s).			
Date	October 14,20	_		Inventor Signatu	ne <u>Mosayuki Suz</u>	uki, (SEAL)			
Date	October 14.20			Inventor Signatu	re <u>Hideo ISHIZU</u>	(SEAL)			
Date					re				
Date					ге				
Date					re				
Date					ге				
Date					re				
Date					re				
		referably	be signer	d before: (a) a Notary	Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U				
Date	, <u>.</u>				ss				
		_							

PATENT REEL: 014371 FRAME: 0079